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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 

 

October – December 2012 

 

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington 

 

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager 

 

 

 

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter: 

 

A. Current Events: The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as 

well as elsewhere in the world. 

 

B. Patriotism: The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community. 

 

C. Police Relations: Improving the community’s relationship with the police. 

 

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community.  As community 

members become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the 

community will decrease. 

 

E. Abortion: The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to 

address the ills of abortion. 

 

F. Philanthropy: Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to 

those in other places, will improve the community. 

  

 

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues: 
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Issues Program Dates Times Duration Type/Description 
 
Current Events 
Community Events 
Encouraging Christianity 
Patriotism 

 
Good News In The Valley 
October 

 
10/01/2012 
10/03/2012 
10/08/2012 
10/10/2012 
10/15/2012 
10/17/2012 
10/22/2012 
10/24/2012 
10/29/2012 
10/31/2012 
11/02/2012 

 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Author, Mary Ann Kerr, The Brent 
Rochester Family, Gospel Music, 
Pumpkin Patches for Family Fun 
Segment, Harvest Party @ 
Madison House for poor children, 
Pastor Brien Sturgill, Why 
Christians need to get involved 
with voting and in the public 
arena.  Video of “The Forgotten 
Man”. 

 
Current Events 
Encouraging Christianity 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/02/2012 
10/08/2012 
10/15/2012 
10/22/2012 
10/30/2012 
 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Joseph Backholm, Executive 
Director of FPIW that works in 
Washington State to unite a 
coalition of allied national and 
local organizations to create 
public policy that recognizes and 
respects the significance and 
sanctity of the family.   
 

 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
Philanthropy 
Education on history of our 
nation 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
Church State & the Real 1st 
Amendment Part 1 

 
10/02/2012 
10/09/2012 
10/16/2012 
10/23/2012 
 
 

 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
David Barton. WallBuilders is an 
organization dedicated to 
presenting America's forgotten 
history and heroes, with an 
emphasis on the moral, religious, 
and constitutional foundation on 
which America was built. 
 

 
Encouraging Christianity 
Education In The Bible 

 
GNG 
God’s Next Generation 

 
10/04/2012 
10/05/2012 

 
9:00 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Ed Dunlop, Child Evangelist & 
author 
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 10/12/2012 
10/19/2012 
10/23/2012 

10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

30 min. 
30 min 
30 min. 

 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
Encouraging Christianity 
Philanthropy 
Education on history of our 
nation 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
Church State & the Real 1st 
Amendment Part 2 

 
10/04/2012 
10/11/2012 
10/18/2012 
 

 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
David Barton. WallBuilders is an 
organization dedicated to 
presenting America's forgotten 
history and heroes, with an 
emphasis on the moral, religious, 
and constitutional foundation on 
which America was built. 

 
Encouraging Christianity 
Philanthropy 
Current Events 
Community Youth Program 
 

 
GNG 
God’s Next Generation 

 
10/11/2012 
10/18/2012 
10/25/2012 
11/01/2012 
11/08/2012 
11/22/2012 

 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Nicole Hickman – Worship leader 
@ West Side Church & Song 
writer 

 
Current Events 
Encouraging Christianity 
Community Events 
Philanthropy 
Education – Care for Birds 

 
Good News In The Valley 
November 

 
11/05/2012 
11/06/2012 
11/07/2012 
11/19/2012 
11/20/2012 
11/21/2012 
11/26/2012 
11/27/2012 
11/28/2012 
11/30/2012 
 
 

 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Raptor House Rehabilitation 
Center, Mountain Meadow 
Christmas, Rick Phillips of UGM, 
Tyler Lucas of Fellowship of 
Christian Athletes, Wise Woman 
with Mary Messina & Illonka 
Deaton. 

 
Current Events 
Philanthropy 
Encouraging Christianity 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/25/2012 
10/26/2012 
11/01/2012 

 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Tom Wallace, Evangelist and 
nation radio host of Fortress of 
Faith  
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11/08/2012 
11/09/2012 
11/19/2012 
11/22/2012 
11/26/2012 
11/29/2012 
12/03/2012 
 

6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
10/29/2012 
11/05/2012 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Justice Richard B. Sanders 

 
Encouraging Christianity 
Community Youth Program 
 

 
GNG 
God’s Next Generation 

 
11/28/2012 
12/06/2012 
12/13/2012 
12/21/2012 
12/28/2012 

 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Travis & Amy Guild, Professional 
Photographers, Youth Leaders 

 
Community Youth Programs 
Encouraging Christianity 
Education 
Community Events – Family 
Friendly 
 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
December 

 
12/03/2012 
12/04/2012 
12/05/2012 
12/07/2012 
12/10/2012 
12/11/2012 
12/12/2012 
12/14/2012 
12/17/2012 
12/18/2012 
12/19/2012 
12/24/2012 
12/25/2012 
12/26/2012 
 
 

 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Toys For Tots, Holiday Festivities 
for Families, Polar Express- Mt 
Hood Railroad, A Christmas 
Carol, Elf, the Musical, Seattle 
Winter Fest, Argosy Christmas 
Ship Festival, Coeur d’Alene 
Repost (Winter Light Show 
Leavenworth Christmas Festival, 
Holiday Sleigh Rides, The Toy 
Train Christmas. Highlights for 
Christmas Eve Services in the 
valley.  Song by Mark Gray ”Mary 
Did you know?” 
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Current Events 
Patriotism 
Education 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
12/06/2012 
12/10/2012 
12/13/2012 
12/17/2012 
12/20/2012 
12/24/2012 
12/27/2012 

 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Matt Manweller – newly elected 
Wa State Representative – Dist. 
#13 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Current Events 
Patriotism 
Police Relations 
Encouraging Christianity 

 
Good News In The Valley 
January 2013 

 
12/30/2012 

 
6:30 pm 

 
30 min. 

 
A Look Back at 2012, MaryAnn 
Kerr, The Brent Rochester 
Family, Caribou Creek Coral, 
Brown Trio (America The 
Beautiful), Emily Hoover, CRU, 
Assurance Trio, Tribute to 
Veterans & Military, God & 
Country Segment, Yakima 
County K9 Team, Pastor Harry 
Thomas founder of Creation 
Northwest, Isabella Kierendera of 
Hebrews 11 Espresso. 
 

 

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD. 

 

*No Local Programming during November 10 – 16, 2012 TBN Praise-A-Thon 

 

 


